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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Acuña, Epifania
Aguirre, Nelson Anibal

Balbuena, Teofilo
Vigano, Gerarda Ahidee

6.937
202.660

8.292
16.163

Ituzaingo
Capital
Esquina
C. Cutiá

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Ma. Lourdes Silvero
Ricardo Esteban Solis

2

2

29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08

31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08

Herrera, Santa Teresa
Paredes, Juan Ramón

Pereyra, Ilda
Suarez, Angel

Castillo, Yolanda Marcelino
Molina, Maria de la Cruz

Delavella, Elvino
Bogado, Pedro Antonio

Wulf, Lidya
Gorowski, Ines Elvira
Portillo, Sulma Hilda
Fernández, Olimpia

Gamboa, Lolita Esther

6.949
229.631
11.678
10.671
71.346
22.981
21.821
43.918
11.584
11.648
21.843
7.381

42.392

Sauce
Capital

Gdor. Virasoro
Sto. Tome

San Martin (Bs. As.)
Capital

Sta. Lucia
Goya

Gdor. Virasoro
Gdor. Virasoro

Sta. Lucia
Saladas

Goya

Laura Rosana Casello
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Enrique Alejandra Carbo
Claudia Luco Montero
Perticone, Eliana Livia
Pablo M. Teler Reyes

Ma. Carolina Sánchez Trainini
Catalina R. Silva Gervazoni
Enrique Alejandra Carbo
Enrique Alejandra Carbo

Ma. Carolina Sánchez Trainini
Liliana Soledad Vera

Catalina R. Silva Gervazoni

2

10
12

2

2

31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08

31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08

Garcia, Oscar
De Oña, Roland Ignacio

42.135
218.951

Goya
Capital

Silvana C. Colonese
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser2

02/09
02/09

31/08
31/08
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